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Top Run Aggregates - 2023-Sep-1 to 9999-Dec-30 Division:Western Australia Premier

=S

4th Grade
# Name
1 C Isles
2 A Enright
3 Q Prentice
4 A Kumar
5 K Morris
6 j Maraldo
7 A Guha
8 C Tormay
9 D Mehta
10 H Saleem
11 Z Gartrell
12 MHinch
13 J Zagar
14  H Batskos
15 L Pollard
16 H Marshall
17 D Boschetti
18 W Attwood
19 J Sands
20 M Adjie
21 A Smith
22 R Holly
23 B Hudson
24 B Whelpdale
25 ACarver
26 S Russell

Last Team
Subiaco-Floreat
Perth
Claremont-Nedlands
Perth

Scarborough
Wanneroo

Scarborough

Rockingham-Mandurah

University of WA
Wanneroo
Joondalup
Subiaco-Floreat
Bayswater-Morley
Scarborough
Scarborough
Gosnells
Claremont-Nedlands
Bayswater-Morley
South Perth
Bayswater-Morley
Wanneroo
Wanneroo
Wanneroo

Mount Lawley
South Perth

Melville

Mts Inns
8 8
6 6
7 8
6 6
8 8
3 3
6 6
6 6
8 8
7 6
2 2
6 7
4 4
8 8
8 8
6 8
6 6
8 8
5 5
7 7
4 4
1 1
2 2
6 6
8 9
6 6

NOs

2

HS Average 100s 50s

113*

85*

95*

63

59

121

53

85

42

90

112*

56

74

59

79*

55

58

47

53

50

71

152

12

48

47

49*

43.67

42.60

34.00

33.67

24.88

66.00

32.50

32.33

27.29

31.33

30.17

44.25

24.86

34.00

33.20

32.80

20.25

32.40

31.40

52.00

152.00

76.00

25.33

16.00

35.25

1

0

1

2

Os

4s

38

20

18

19

17

21

20

18

18

16

26

10

12

19

18

19

14

12

20

1"

18

20

15

10

17

6s

Runs
262
213
204
202
199
198
195
194
191
188
182
181
177
174
170
166
164
162
162
157
156
152
152
152
144

141
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27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

H Andrews
L Loveland
A Donlevy

L Harris

C Mathews
O Mirco

T Hearmon
Z Howes

N Kalia

L Brookes

J Schulze

A Katakam
N Raymond
D Dyer

C Gough

M Hampson
D Alvaro

K Lawless

C Henderson
O Voorn

G Polglaze
J Ward-Armstrong
C Baker

C Jones

X Glamuzina
W Offer

C Andrews
U Khokhani
A King

P Pitchers

C Davies

Scarborough

Fremantle

Claremont-Nedlands

Fremantle
Fremantle

Mount Lawley
Subiaco-Floreat
Bayswater-Morley
Subiaco-Floreat
Midland-Guildford
Subiaco-Floreat
Gosnells
University of WA
University of WA
Willetton
Midland-Guildford
Fremantle
Melville

Willetton

Midland-Guildford

Claremont-Nedlands

Mount Lawley
Joondalup
Midland-Guildford
Wanneroo
Melville
Joondalup

Midland-Guildford

Claremont-Nedlands

Bayswater-Morley

Joondalup
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0 100
1 63
0 57
0 79
1 57*
1 67*
2 67
0 85
0o 4
2 467
1 76*
0 43
3 75*
0 68
0 62
0 38
2 49
1 33
1 66
0 34
0 67
0 54
0 48
0 66
0 76
0 71
0 67
0 69
0 114
1 34
0 55

70.00

46.67

17.25

46.00

23.00

67.00

133.00

44.33

26.40

32.75

131.00

25.80

25.80

42.67

42.67

15.88

31.50

17.86

15.38

24.60

40.67

24.40

20.00

17.14

19.17

38.33

19.00

19.00

114.00

18.83

28.00

10

12

14

14

15

13

13

14

11

15

15

14

11

10

1"

10

14

17

13

13

12

10

15

140
140
138
138
138
134
133
133
132
131
131
129
129
128
128
127
126
125
123
123
122
122
120
120
115
115
114
114
114
113

112
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58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

K White

B Gaffney
A Raut

S Marshall
B Hayman
M Kalia

K Panetta
A Beecroft
M Freeman
S Biss

A Cecchi

B Hallam

J Woolfe

R Gillespie
L Clayton
T McMiles
J Bhatt

C Bloom

L Hampson
V Chhabra
L Dique

R Hall

R Walker
K Elliot

M Kidman
J Watt

S Gangemi
A Sear

J Camarda
K Richards

T Haffenden

Joondalup
Fremantle
Gosnells

South Perth
Perth
Subiaco-Floreat
Gosnells
Fremantle
South Perth
Willetton
Fremantle
Melville
Scarborough
Wanneroo
Subiaco-Floreat
South Perth
University of WA
Scarborough
Mount Lawley
South Perth

Bayswater-Morley

Rockingham-Mandurah

Wanneroo
Willetton
Scarborough
University of WA

Gosnells

Claremont-Nedlands

Fremantle

Wanneroo

Perth
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3 30
0 34
1 33
2 70
1 28
1 69
0 41
0 41
1 39
1 68
0 71
0 52
0 62
0 67
0 42
1 57
0 44
0 59
0 44
0 56
0 47
1 53
1 34
0 63
0 41
2 39
1 51
0 39
0 83
1 53
0 67

22.40

15.86

13.88

27.50

15.57

27.25

13.63

18.00

15.43

26.50

21.20

26.50

34.67

20.60

25.50

25.50

16.67

33.00

24.75

16.33

32.67

24.50

32.67

24.25

16.17

24.25

13.57

19.00

23.25

23.25

22.75

10

17

11

12

1

10

13

10

1"

12

14

10

1"

12

11

11

12

12

12

112
111
111
110
109
109
109
108
108
106
106
106
104
103
102
102
100
99
99
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
95
95
93
93

91
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89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

1M1

112

113

114

115

116

17

118

119

S Lovell

M Anderson
J Kelly

L Carroll

B Tuckey

b finlay

T Hayward
E Cooper

T Horan

E Ozanne

J Demiris

S Menezes
M Turner

J Dooner

| Bhalla

R Crawford
Y Deeplaul
T Stephenson
M Allen

D Elias

F Fulton

E Underwood
F Akram

B Bhoumick
T Hopwood
A Solomons
S Guppy

T Horan

B Barnes

J Noble

M Yadav

Rockingham-Mandurah
South Perth

Melville

Wanneroo

Perth
Midland-Guildford
Midland-Guildford
Mount Lawley
Gosnells
Midland-Guildford
Joondalup

Gosnells

Melville

Willetton

Willetton

Melville

Gosnells

Melville

South Perth
Claremont-Nedlands
University of WA
Scarborough

South Perth

Perth
Subiaco-Floreat
South Perth
Rockingham-Mandurah
Gosnells

South Perth

Mount Lawley

Rockingham-Mandurah
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0 39
3 43
0 47
2 33
0 52
0 36
0 64
1 53
0 25
1 68*
0 35
1 53
1 83
2 39
1 69
2 24
0 28
1 44>
121
1 72
0 61
1 37
1 39
0 42
0 72
1 74
0 29
0 28
0 37
2 39
0 43

18.00

17.80

29.67

17.60

12.57

12.43

43.50

43.00

10.75

28.67

17.00

42.00

13.50

40.00

26.67

9.88

39.50

12.83

76.00

25.33

18.75

18.50

18.50

37.00

14.60

18.25

14.40

18.00

18.00

90
89
89
88
88
87
87
86
86
86
85
84
83
81
80
80
79
79
77
76
76
75
74
74
74
74
73
73
72
72

72
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120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

H Goesch

K Amin

A Flint

B Heal

J Riccardi

| Sandilands
J Mance

E Beatty

B Corrigan
C Westwood
R Powell

A Hardiman
M Scorer

W Schiwy

H Vost

M Healey

L Searle

B Burt

L Dighton

N Rostame
M Atkinson
C Dyson

J Griffin

C Neill

B Schofield
M Brookes
C Robertson
B Dixon

C Hagger

P Hurley

O Kelly

South Perth
Bayswater-Morley
South Perth
Bayswater-Morley
Joondalup

Joondalup

Perth

Fremantle

University of WA
Mount Lawley
Subiaco-Floreat
Wanneroo
Bayswater-Morley
Rockingham-Mandurah
University of WA
Scarborough

Willetton
Rockingham-Mandurah
Subiaco-Floreat
Gosnells

Melville
Subiaco-Floreat
Claremont-Nedlands
Midland-Guildford
Rockingham-Mandurah
Melville

Joondalup

Gosnells
Midland-Guildford
Claremont-Nedlands

Melville
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1 28*
0 24
0 52
0 30
1 21
1 42*
0 30
0 63
0 44
0 46
1 24
1 23
0 37
1 35
1 34
1 19
2 48
0 36
1 16
0 29
0 33
0 58
0 30
0 43
0 54
0 40
0 36
3 36
0 51
1 46
0o 27

34.50

9.71

17.00

9.71

9.71

34.00

8.38

22.00

13.20

13.00

12.80

15.75

12.60

20.67

15.50

15.25

61.00

15.00

10.00

7.50

14.50

58.00

28.50

28.50

28.50

28.00

27.50

10.80

18.00

26.50

26.50

69
68
68
68
68
68
67
66
66
65
64
63
63
62
62
61
61
60
60
60
58
58
57
57
57
56
55
54
54
53

53
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151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

A Snadden

B Witschge

T Cuthbert

N Ellett

F Gill

T McLennan

E Pereira

J Breust

A McCall

L Wright

R Kaczmarczyk
J Miller

M Sear

M Skouros

D Thelikada Gamage
S Stanton

A Phillips Johns
F Riaz

B Jones

| Denton

J Holborn

B Lee

D Mastrangelo
R O'Keeffe

F Brierly

J Quelch

M Bhuian

A Kilpatrick-Taylor
T Moscarda

P Boyatzis

C du Plessis

Perth

Willetton

Perth

Mount Lawley
Claremont-Nedlands
Rockingham-Mandurah
Scarborough

University of WA
Willetton

Perth

Mount Lawley
Midland-Guildford
University of WA
Wanneroo

Willetton
Claremont-Nedlands
South Perth

Melville

Wanneroo
Rockingham-Mandurah
Fremantle

Willetton
Claremont-Nedlands
Rockingham-Mandurah
Subiaco-Floreat
Wanneroo
Rockingham-Mandurah
Bayswater-Morley
Subiaco-Floreat
Claremont-Nedlands

Mount Lawley

https://cbr.cricketstatz.com/ss/runreport2.aspx ?mode=4&club=18548&...

1 15*
1 49
0 45
1 23
0 22
0 26
0 40
0o 21
2 21
0 26
0 20
2 14*
0 43
0 34
0 29
0 24
4 21*
2 38*
0 28
1 35*
0 38
0 31
1 22
0 36
0 22
0o 21
0 19
0 22
2 19*
2 13
0 19

10.60

13.25

26.00

13.00

12.75

12.75

8.50

12.25

24.50

24.50

9.20

15.33

23.00

23.00

15.33

22.50

44.00

44.00

21.50

42.00

21.00

21.00

8.40

13.67

13.33

13.33

9.75

9.75

19.50

9.50

9.50

53
53
52
52
51
51
51
49
49
49
46
46
46
46
46
45
44
44
43
42
42
42
42
41
40
40
39
39
39
38

38
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182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

21

212

B Wilson

L Gollan

K Richards
T Saxon

A Green

S Smith

H Wills

W Wilson

T Cross

J Heslop

C Kay

M Smith

M Pivac

M Siriwardene
T Vajda

T Cossom

J Gibb

S Gorman

C Hebbard
E Thompson
G Johnston
S Rana

J Criddle

M Rosher

A Shepherd
R Deshmukh
| D'Souza

T Evans

L Geange

H Saunders

D Singh

Willetton
Claremont-Nedlands
Joondalup
Fremantle
Bayswater-Morley
Willetton
Midland-Guildford
South Perth
Bayswater-Morley
Midland-Guildford
South Perth
University of WA
Midland-Guildford
Claremont-Nedlands
Melville
Scarborough
Melville

Fremantle

Mount Lawley

Perth

University of WA
University of WA
Bayswater-Morley
University of WA
Perth

Willetton

Willetton

University of WA
Subiaco-Floreat
Claremont-Nedlands

Willetton

https://cbr.cricketstatz.com/ss/runreport2.aspx ?mode=4&club=18548&...

0 38
1 20
0 25
3 22*
1 28
0 34
0 36
1 36*
1 35*
2 18
0 35
0 26
0 34
1 29*
0 13
1 17*
1 26
0 17
0 33
0 33
0 32
2 27
1 8
0o 21
2 14
0 25
2 21"
0 18
0 1
0 30
0 29

38.00

12.33

9.25

18.50

18.00

18.00

18.00

35.00

8.75

35.00

11.67

34.00

17.00

6.80

33.00

33.00

11.00

33.00

33.00

32.00

32.00

5.17

31.00

10.33

10.00

10.00

10.00

7.50

30.00

15.00

38
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30

30
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213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

L Betley

K Lake

J Lucas

M Tawnid

A Wiltshire

L Fieldhouse
L Johns

A Morisey

| Sharma

J Fretwell Walsh
D Hay

E Raizada

P Sekhon

| Pannu

M Reader

M Sherry

B Third

C Farmer

e broun

D Gardner

J Hill

N Mirihagalla
M Patel

J Markham
D Prance

G Sculthorpe
A Singh

F Stewart Lough
E French

C Kilgallon

C OBrien

Rockingham-Mandurah

Willetton

Wanneroo

Rockingham-Mandurah

Joondalup
Joondalup
Fremantle
Fremantle
Gosnells
Scarborough
Mount Lawley
Willetton
Joondalup
Bayswater-Morley
Gosnells
Scarborough
Willetton
University of WA
Mount Lawley
Scarborough
Bayswater-Morley
University of WA
Perth
Midland-Guildford
Wanneroo
Subiaco-Floreat
Willetton
Claremont-Nedlands
Mount Lawley
South Perth

Claremont-Nedlands

19 9.67
14* 29.00
14 9.33
18* 14.00
27 27.00
24 26.00
19 26.00
14 6.50
26 26.00

7* 6.25
20 12.50
13 12.50
17* 25.00
14 8.00
19* -
15 12.00
24 12.00
12 7.67
22 11.00
21 21.00
21 10.50
20 7.00
1 10.50
20 20.00
20 10.00
20* -
17 6.67
20" -

I 9.50
19 19.00
10 19.00

https://cbr.cricketstatz.com/ss/runreport2.aspx ?mode=4&club=18548&...

29
29
28
28
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
22
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19

19
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244 A Sharma
245 E Busby

246 M Carter
247 H Jackson
248 T Jones

249 J Marinovich
250 D Clements
251 T Dixon

252 B HAAGMAN
253 B Jones

254 S Cilemanoff
255 H Davey
256 R Hassan
257 C Rusling
258 K Chaudhary
259 N Davidson
260 KDoyle

261 D Giltrow
262 D Howes
263 J Scott

264 J Cantrill
265 O Hudson
266 S Ward

267 G Wyeth
268 P Berenger
269 C Bowman
270 K Harrison
271 B Mance
272 F Hogg

273 N Murphy

274 R Sims

Gosnells
Subiaco-Floreat
Perth
Claremont-Nedlands
Mount Lawley
Wanneroo
Midland-Guildford
Gosnells
Joondalup
Wanneroo

Mount Lawley
Wanneroo
Bayswater-Morley
Melville

Mount Lawley
Joondalup
Fremantle

Mount Lawley
Bayswater-Morley
Willetton
Scarborough
Wanneroo
Midland-Guildford
Gosnells
Joondalup

Scarborough

Rockingham-Mandurah

Perth
Melville
Subiaco-Floreat

Bayswater-Morley

https://cbr.cricketstatz.com/ss/runreport2.aspx ?mode=4&club=18548&...

2 12*
0 16
0 9
0 9
3 8*
1 18
3 6*
0 12
0 10
0 17
0 15
1 15
0 16
0 10
0 15
0 15
2 14*
0 9
1 9*
0 15
2 9
1 14*
0 14
0 14
3 11*
0 13
0 7
1 13*
0 12
1 12*
1 8

9.00

6.00

6.00

9.00

8.50

5.67

5.67

17.00

4.00

8.00

16.00

5.33

15.00

15.00

15.00

3.75

15.00

15.00

4.67

14.00

14.00

7.00

13.00

13.00

6.50

12.00

12.00

19
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12

12
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275 J Ward

276 J Andrews
277 G Collins
278 T Harris

279 L Henderson
280 T Panicker
281 A Alex

282 G Andrews
283 JBinns

284 J Hendry
285 K Joshi

286 MKing

287 D Norrish
288 W Pedley
289 K Sweetman
290 H Whitfield
291 L Workman
292 T O'Connell
293 B Tilbrook
294 M Trimboli
295 B Allen

296 N De Villiers
297 R Fairchild
298 JLynn

299 B Stephen
300 J Whitmore
301 M Barrington
302 R Calhoun
303 | Chopra
304 B Johnson

305 L McRobb

Rockingham-Mandurah

Willetton

Melville

Claremont-Nedlands

Perth

South Perth
Perth

Joondalup
Midland-Guildford
Joondalup
University of WA
Fremantle
University of WA
Scarborough

Fremantle

Rockingham-Mandurah

Joondalup

Perth

Perth
Subiaco-Floreat
Scarborough
Wanneroo
Wanneroo
Wanneroo
Willetton
Joondalup
Midland-Guildford
Midland-Guildford
Mount Lawley
Bayswater-Morley

Perth

1

1

https://cbr.cricketstatz.com/ss/runreport2.aspx ?mode=4&club=18548&...

0 12
0o 8
0 11
1 6
1 6
1 6
1 8
0 10
0 10
0 10
0 10
0 9
2 6
1 10
0 10
0 10
0 6
1 9
0 5
0 6
0o 8
0o 8
0o 8
2 T
0o 8
0o 4
0o 7
17
0o 7
0 6
1 4

12.00

3.67

11.00

11.00

5.50

5.50

5.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

3.33

10.00

10.00

5.00

3.00

2.25

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

4.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

3.50

3.50

12
11
11
11
1"
1
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
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306

307

308

309

310

31

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

M Batty

T Dias

B Grey

M Hardie

L Martin

L Mason

J NATHAN
M Olsen

A Talwar

T Wallwork
R Bose

E Boyle

| Gates

F Gismondi
J Nathan

J Rotham

A Singh

H Singh

B Snell

S Walker

M Akkinapalli
M Beckett-Cooper
O Bower

L Briers

R Done

T Hacker

B McLauchlan
A Patni

D Redpath
W Arnold

A Barranca

Midland-Guildford
Mount Lawley
Melville

Willetton

Rockingham-Mandurah

Subiaco-Floreat
Willetton
Midland-Guildford
University of WA
Melville
Joondalup
University of WA
Subiaco-Floreat
Perth

Willetton
Wanneroo
Gosnells
Gosnells
Midland-Guildford
Perth

Willetton

Melville
Subiaco-Floreat

Perth

Rockingham-Mandurah

Mount Lawley
Gosnells

Mount Lawley
Gosnells
Subiaco-Floreat

Perth

https://cbr.cricketstatz.com/ss/runreport2.aspx ?mode=4&club=18548&...

1 6
0 6
1 6
0 6
0 5
0 6
0 6
0 6
0 6
0 6
1 4
0 5
2 5
1 5
0 5
0 5
0 5
1 5
0 4
0 5
0 4
0 4
0 4
0 3
0 4
0 4
0 4
1 2
1 4
0 3
0 3

2.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

3.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

3.00

6.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

2.50

5.00

1.25

5.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

2.00

4.00

2.00

4.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

21/12/2023, 1:47 pm
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337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

AD'Sa

N Egan

J Maunder
C Murphy
T Rourke

J Smith

B Di Renzo
A Hill

J Kersley
D Litchfield
J O'Donohue
J Richards
L Biddle

A Blake

A Case

O Holt

L Maher

D Newman
K Rakich
T Smith

C Spence
F Willsher
C Atkinson
A Banerjee
Y Barua

R Bell

N Biswas
L Croot

E Dare

| Faithfull

B Ferritto

Midland-Guildford
Scarborough
Wanneroo
Rockingham-Mandurah
Scarborough

Perth

Perth

Scarborough

Fremantle
Rockingham-Mandurah
Melville

Fremantle
Bayswater-Morley
Rockingham-Mandurah
Rockingham-Mandurah
Claremont-Nedlands
Mount Lawley

Melville
Subiaco-Floreat

Perth

Mount Lawley

Melville

Willetton

University of WA
Wanneroo
Scarborough
Rockingham-Mandurah
Joondalup

South Perth

Joondalup

Gosnells

https://cbr.cricketstatz.com/ss/runreport2.aspx ?mode=4&club=18548&...

0 3
1 3*
2 1*
0 3
0 3
1 2"
0 2
1 2
0 2
0 2
1 2
0 2
2 1*
0 1
1 1*
1 1*
0 1
1 1
1 1*
1 1*
1 1*
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

3.00

3.00

1.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

0.50

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

21/12/2023, 1:47 pm
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368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

13 0f 13

H Foote

D Hicks

C Jensen
L Johns

S Joseph
J Kuser

T Lambo

J Lee

D Leeming
M London
J Marion

T Matthews
A Pinelli

J Pink

L Pugh

D Rana

L Scanlan
V Sharma
G Spence
L Strachan
S Suri

M Turner
H Upton

F Whitelaw

A Yonge

Bayswater-Morley
Melville

Willetton

Joondalup

Mount Lawley

Willetton
Subiaco-Floreat
Melville

Joondalup
Rockingham-Mandurah
Rockingham-Mandurah
Rockingham-Mandurah
Bayswater-Morley
Rockingham-Mandurah
Wanneroo

Joondalup
Midland-Guildford
Bayswater-Morley
University of WA
Melville

South Perth

Melville
Claremont-Nedlands
University of WA

Melville

https://cbr.cricketstatz.com/ss/runreport2.aspx ?mode=4&club=18548&...

0 0 0.00

0 0 0.00

1 0* 0.00

0 0 -
0 0 -
0 0 0.00
0 0 -
0 0 0.00
0 0 -
0 0 0.00
0 0 -
0 0 0.00
0 0 -
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 -
0 0 -
0 0 0.00
0 0 -
0 0 -
0 0 -
0 0 -

1 0* 0.00

21/12/2023, 1:47 pm



